
2023 – 2024 Diary Dates (so far!) 

Thursday 7th September Whole School Meet the Teacher for parents 3.15pm or 4.15pm 

Thursday 14th September Y6 Sports Leaders Training 

Tuesday 19th September Y1 Visit to St. Mary’s Church 

Friday 22nd September Y5 Viking Experience Day 

Monday 25th September Y5 & Y6 Be Safe Internet workshops 

Tuesday 26th September Whole School European Day of Languages 

Friday 29th September Whole School Macmillan Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 3rd October Y5 Visit to Jack Dormand Care Home 

Monday 9th October Whole School Flu Immunisation 

Wednesday 11th October  Y6 3.15pm Parents Meeting re: Residential to Dukeshouse Wood 

Tuesday 17th October KS 2 Mini Medics Training with parents (limited numbers) 

Thursday 26th October Y1 Y1 Leading Harvest Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 26th October Whole School Spooky Disco KS 1 3.15 - 4.15pm, KS 2 4.30 – 5.30pm 

Week beginning 6th November Whole School Parent Afternoons 

Wednesday 8th November - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Wednesday 8th November R & Y5 Mobile Planetarium 

Monday 13th November Whole School Odd Socks Day to start off Anti-Bullying Week 

Thursday 16th November Y5 Y5 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Friday 17th November  Whole School Children in Need 

Friday 24th November Whole School Family & Individual Photographs 

Friday 1st December Whole School Winter Enterprise – EY/KS1 parents 2.30pm, KS2 2.50pm 

Tuesday 12th December Whole School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 13th December Reception & Y1 Christmas Party  

Wednesday 14th December Y2 & Y3 Christmas Party 

Thursday 15th December Y4, Y5 & Y6 Christmas Party 

Monday 18th December  R, Y1 & Y2 KS1 Christmas Production in school – with parents 2pm 

Tuesday 19th December  Whole School KS2 Christmas Production at St. Mary’s Church with parents 
1.30pm 

Monday 22nd January  Whole School World Religion Day 

Monday 29th January 
Whole School Captain Chemistry in school 

Tuesday 30th January 

Week beginning 5th February Whole School Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 6th February Whole School Safer Internet Day 

Wednesday 7th February - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Thursday 15th February Y4 Y4 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 15th February  Whole School Valentine Disco 3.15 - 4.15pm, KS 2 4.30 – 5.30pm 

Friday 8th March  Whole School World Book Day 

Week beginning 11th March Whole School British Science Week 

11 – 13th March Y6 Residential to Dukeshouse Wood 

Friday 15th March Whole School Red Nose Day 

Week beginning 25th March Whole School Parent Afternoons 

Wednesday 27th March Y5 & Y6 Author Adam Bushnell in school 

Thursday 28th March Y3 Y3 Leading Easter Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 28th March Whole School Easter egg and bonnet competition 

Friday 3rd May Whole School Colour Run 

Thursday 9th May Y3 & Y4 
Author Adam Bushnell in school 

Friday 10th May R, Y1 & Y2 

Week beginning 13th May Y6 KS 2 SATs 

Thursday 23rd May Y2 Y2 Class Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Week beginning 3rd June Y4 Multiplication Check 

Wednesday 5th June - Termly Governing Body Meeting 

Week beginning 10th June Y1 and some Y2 Phonics Check 



 

 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 - 24 

Holiday Closing Date School re-opens for teaching 

Autumn Half Term 2023 Friday 27th October 2023 Monday 6th November 2023 

Christmas 2023 Tuesday 19th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 Monday 26th February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day 2024 Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term 2024 Friday 24th May 2024 Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Summer 2024 Friday 19th July 2023 Wednesday 4th September 2024 

 

Professional Development Days when school is closed – Please note that these dates 

may differ from other schools. 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 22nd & Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September 2024. 

 

 

Friday 5th July Whole School Sports afternoon - with parents 1.30pm 

Week beginning 8th July Whole School Health Week 

Tuesday 16th July Reception Reception Assembly – with parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 18th July Y6 Y6 Leaver’s Assembly – with parents 2pm 


